Page <1> V1.004/11/16
Unidirectional and Bidirectional
Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressor
Features:
• Rating to 200V Vbr

Voltage)
Max.
Reverse Surge
Current
Max.
Reverse
Leakage
at Vrwm
Device
Unidirectional
Device
Bidirectional Vrwm (V) Min.
(V)
Max.
(V) It(mA) Vrsm (V) Irsm (Amps) IR (μA)
SMAJ10A SMAJ10CA 10 11.1 12.3 1 17 23.5 5/10
- SMAJ11CA 11 12.2 13.5 1 18.2 22 5
SMAJ120A - 120 133 147 1 193 2 5
SMAJ12A SMAJ12CA 12 13.3 14.7 1 19.9 20.1 5
SMAJ13A SMAJ13CA 13 14.4 15.9 1 21.5 18.6 5
SMAJ150A SMAJ150CA 150 167 185 1 243 1.6 5
SMAJ15A SMAJ15CA 15 16.7 18.5 1 24.4 16.4 5
SMAJ16A - 16 17.8 19.7 1 26 15.3 5
SMAJ18A SMAJ18CA 18 20 22.1 1 29.2 13.7 5
SMAJ20A SMAJ20CA 20 22.2 24.5 1 32.4 12.3 5
SMAJ22A - 22 24.4 26.9 1 35.5 11.2 5
SMAJ24A SMAJ24CA 24 26.7 29.5 1 38.9 10.3 5
SMAJ26A SMAJ26CA 26 28.9 31.9 1 42.1 9.5 5
SMAJ28A - 28 31.1 34.4 1 45.4 8.8 5
SMAJ30A SMAJ30CA 30 33.3 36.8 1 48.4 8.3 5
SMAJ33A SMAJ33CA 33 36.7 40.6 1 53.3 7.5 5
SMAJ36A SMAJ36CA 36 40 44.2 1 58.1 6.9 5
SMAJ40A SMAJ40CA 40 44.4 49.1 1 64.5 6.2 5
- SMAJ43CA 43 47.8 52.8 1 69.4 5.7 5
- SMAJ48CA 48 53.3 58.9 1 77.4 5.2 5
SMAJ5.0A SMAJ5.0CA 5 6.4 7 10 9.2 43.5 800/1600
SMAJ51A SMAJ51CA 51 56.7 62.7 1 82.4 4.9 5
SMAJ54A SMAJ54CA 54 60 66.3 1 87.1 4.6 5
SMAJ58A SMAJ58CA 58 64.4 71.2 1 93.6 4.3 5
SMAJ6.0A - 6 6.67 7.37 10 10.3 38.8 800/1600
SMAJ6.5A - 6.5 7.22 7.98 10 11.2 35.7 500/1000
SMAJ60A - 60 66.7 73.7 1 96.8 4.1 5
SMAJ64A - 64 71.1 78.6 1 103 3.9 5
- SMAJ7.0CA 7 7.78 8.6 10 12 33.3 200/400
SMAJ7.5A - 7.5 8.33 9.21 1 12.9 31 100/200
SMAJ8.5A - 8.5 9.44 10.4 1 14.4 27.7 10/20
- SMAJ9.0CA 9 10 11.1 1 15.4 26 5/10